
)

)

)

)

))

) )

W MARTINTOWN RD

W MARTINTOWN RD

W MARTINTOWN RD

W WOODLAWN AVE

CAMPBELLTON DR

RIVER BLUFF DR

STA
NTON DR

ROBIN RD

BOLIN RD

SAV AN
NA

H B
ARONY DR

BUNTING DR

HAMMOND DR

BY
RN

ES
 CI

R

RIVER WIND DR

CURTIS DR

RIVER OAK DR

RIVER BLUFF RD

WEST AVE

HOLIDAY DR

COURTNEY DR

CA
RO

LIN
A A

VE

HIDDEN HILLS DR

FAIRWOOD AVE

FAIRFIELD AVEJA
CK

SO
N 

AV
E

CRESTVIEW AVE

DUNBARTON DR

WACCAMAW DR

SAN SALVADOR DR

PISGAH RD

MERRIWEATHER DR

RI
VE

RV
IEW

 DR

RIVERVIEW DR

MOUNTSIDE DR

HO
LL

IS 
AV

E

HIGHVIEW AVE

ROBINSON DR

MEDIE AVE

SOCASTEE DR

SIS

KIN CIR

BIG PINE RD

BROOKS DR

HA
MM

ON
D P

ON
D R

D
TANAGER RD

OSPREY

INDIAN MOUND AVE

LAKE AVE

WELLS RD

BROOKGREEN DR

BLUE HERON LN

MC KIE AVE

RIVERVIEW PARK DR

RA
PID

S C
T

N HILL
S DR

ORIOLE AVE

FIORD DR

W

WILD
MEADE CT

AMHERST DR

HAM
MO

ND

GREENW
OO

D  
DR

SOUTHWOOD RD

ROAN AVE

POST OAK LN

CO
UR

TN
EY

 DR
PA

RI
S A

VE

COULTER DR

LINNETT LOOP

BOBOLINK AVE

PARTRIDGE L N

FAIRLANE AVE

SH
OA

LS W
AY

 C
T

ALTA VISTA AVE

SHAWNEE DR

WI
NY

AH
 D

R

CYPRESS DR

WA
ND

O 
DR

RILEY CT

REAMS RD

OLD PLANTA T ION RD

BOLIN CT

WAPOO DR

FAIRWAY AVE

BRO OKVIEW CT

PLANTATION CT

RUNNEL VW

SH
ER

ID
AN

 AV
E

DEEPWOOD PL

HILLWOOD CT

CRESTVIEW DR

PRETTY RUN DR

VIL

LAGE PKWY

SUMMIT COMMONS CT

ROCKWOOD DR

ARROW
 WOOD DRWESTOBU XING

RIDGECLIFF CT
PLANTATION DR

BYRNES RD

BR
EN

DA
 DR

LEYLAND PL

CR

EEKVIEW

INDIAN

SUMMIT AVE

SHADOW LN

FL
AM

ING
O R

D

SISKIN CIR

INDIES L NDG

WESTSHIRE PL

LEISURE LN

AC
KL

IN 
DR

VIEW

MOSS

SPRINGDALE RD

CASCADE

COURTYAR D S

POST

SHADOWMOOR CT

OVERLOOK
CT

BIGHT CT

DIANE

HASTINGS

WREN RD

RIVER

COVE

141

PL
AC

E

C IR

HAMMOND DR

AE RIVER BLUFF DR

P230

P230

P230

P1796

)2024

Tributary C to

Savannah
River

Savannah River

City of North Augusta
450007

Aiken County
Unincorporated Areas

450002 Aiken County
Unincorporated Areas

450002

Aiken County
Unincorporated Areas

450002
City of North

450007

ZONE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

21
4 21
7

20
3

21
5

193

259

21
9

264

270

244

140

290

263

284

15
3

249

22
4

254

240

174

277

247

159

183

150

179

164

264

235

234

169

21
3

229

254

24
0.6

i G227.5
i E

21
2.4

iC

139.8 iAX

140.2 iAZ

140.5

15
3.4

iA

139.8 iAW

234.7 i F

140.0

140.5iBB

140
.1

iAY140.1

140.6 iBD

247.5
i H

262.9

iI

140
.6

iBC

140.3 iBA

22
0.0iD

183.4

iB

290.2iJ

Tributary C to

WATER

OAK CT

BOLIN RD

ROBIN RD

BU
NT

ING
 DR

POINTE

CT

ARLINGTON

ZONE AE

ZONE

ZONE
AE

Savannah River

ST

HTS

W WOODLAWN AVE

PL

STANTON DR

AE

ZONE AE

DR

Savannah River

Bridge Bridge
North Augusta Greeneway

PT

Augusta

Aiken County
Unincorporated Areas

CT

PL

OAK DR

450002

ROCK CT

Savannah RiverBLUFF
CT

1700000 FT

610000 FT

615000 FT

408000mE 409000mE 410000mE

3708000mN

3709000mN

3710000mN

82°00'00"
33°31'52.5" 81°58'07.5"

33°31'52.5"

82°00'00"
33°30'00"

81°58'07.5"
33°30'00"

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
AIKEN COUNTY,
SOUTH CAROLINA
and Incorporated Areas

PANEL  313 OF  775 

Panel Contains:

MAP REVISED
45003C0313F

MAP NUMBER
2.3.3.3

VERSION NUMBER

COMMUNITY
AIKEN COUNTY
NORTH AUGUSTA, CITY OF

SUFFIX
F
F

PANEL
0313
0313

NUMBER
450002
450007

PRELIMINARY
4/29/2016

FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION
SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT

THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

HTTP://MSC.FEMA.GOV
Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
      Zone A, V, A99
With BFE or Depth Zone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR
Regulatory Floodway

SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas
of 1% annual chance flood with average
depth less than one foot or with drainage
areas of less than one square mile Zone X
Future Conditions 1% Annual
Chance Flood Hazard Zone X
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes Zone X

OTHER AREAS OF
FLOOD HAZARD

Areas of Minimal Flood Hazard Zone X
Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard Zone D

OTHER
AREAS

NOTES TO USERS
For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available products associated
with this FIRM, including historic versions, the current map date for each FIRM panel, how to order products,
or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP)  in general, please call the FEMA Map Information eXchange
at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map Service Center website at
http://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood
Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these products can be ordered or
obtained directly from the website.
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well
as the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Map Service Center at the number listed
above.
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the
National Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.
Base map information shown on this FIRM was provided by NFHL at a scale of 1:12,000.
The digital Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM) was produced through a unique cooperative partnership
between the State of South Carolina and the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA). The State of
South Carolina has implemented a long term approach of floodplain management to decrease the costs
associated with flooding. This is demonstrated by the State's commitment to map floodplain areas at the local
level. As a part off this effort, the state of South Carolina has joined in a Cooperating Technical State
agreement with FEMA to produce and maintain this digital FIRM. http://dnr.state.sc.us
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Map Projection:
Lambert Conformal Conic, State Plane South Carolina FIPS 3900; North American Datum 1983;
Western Hemisphere; Vertical Datum: North American Vertical Datum of 1988
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